
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved45756152

45661952

45720672

45753252

45578572

45629572

45629702

44099202

44210472

45277482

43962542

44098422

44098462

43828932

43911152

43955312

43794702

43828662

43828782

43791232

43792722

43794522

43606442

43620662

43644142

43299082

43341792

43489462

43196702

43206142

43255602

42916062

42977702

43137412

40614712

42915642

42915912

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 16/11/2020 to 22/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


