Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 16/11/2020 to 22/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
40614712	Refused
42915642	Refused
42915912	Refused
42916062	Refused
42977702	Refused
43137412	Approved
43196702	Refused
43206142	Refused
43255602	Refused
43299082	Refused
43341792	Refused
43489462	Refused
43606442	Refused
43620662	Refused
43644142	Refused
43791232	Refused
43792722	Refused
43794522	Refused
43794702	Refused
43828662	Refused
43828782	Refused
43828932	Refused
43911152	Refused
43955312	Refused
43962542	Refused
44098422	Refused
44098462	Refused
44099202	Refused
44210472	Refused
45277482	Refused
45578572	Approved
45629572	Refused
45629702	Refused
45661952	Refused
45720672	Approved
45753252	Approved
45756152	Approved